Category

On-Site Meetings

Spanish
Amharic
Arabic
ASL*
Cantonese
Farsi
Hmong
Italian
Korean
Mandarin
Somali
Russian
Tagalog

Vietnamese

Other Languages - request quote

Zoom/Videoconference Meetings

Spanish
Ambharic
Arabic
ASL
Cantonese
Farsi
Hmong
Italian
Korean
Mandarin

Russian

Rate/hour

Rate/hour

$114
$192
$154
$180
$154
$154
$192
$154
$154
$154
$192
$154
$154
$180

$114
$192
$154
$180
$154
$154
$192
$154
$154
$154
$154

MINIMUM
CHARGE

2 hours
$228
$384
$308
$360
$308
$308
$384
$308
$308
$308
$384
$308
$308
$360

1.5 hours / except ASL
$171.0
$288.0
$231.0
$270.0
$231.0
$231.0
$288.0
$231.0
$231.0
$231.0
$231.0

Partner needed, if
simultaneous
interpreting will be
intensive. Also, 2.5
hours and plus, a
second interpreter
will be needed.

Partner needed, if
simultaneous
interpreting will be
intensive. Also, 2.5
hours and plus, a
second interpreter
will be needed.



Somali
Tagalog
Vietnamese

Other Languages - request quote

Phone Conferences
Spanish
Ambharic
Arabic
Cantonese
Farsi
Italian
Korean
Mandarin
Russian
Somali
Tagalog
Vietnamese

Other Languages - request quote

Rate/hour

“vm n n n n n nn n n n n

$192
$154
$180

114.00
192.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
192.00
154.00
180.00

$288.0
$231.0
$270.0

1 hour

114.00
192.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
192.00
154.00
180.00

“vm n n n n n n n n n n n

We charge for additional time in 15 minute increments, rounded to the nearest 15 minutes.

Mileage will be charged at Standard IRS Reimbursement rate for the year if mileage is > 15 miles round trip.

You are committing to the booked time. If the meeting or conference ends early, the booked time is still due.

WRITTEN TRANSLATIONS

Spanish
Amharic
Arabic
Chinese
Farsi

French

Professional Translator
0.18/word
$0.32
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29
$0.25

Calif Court Ce

0.28/word
$0.38
$0.40
$0.40
$0.40
$0.34



Italian
Korean
Russian
Somali
Tagalog

Vietnamese

$0.25
$0.29
$0.28
$0.32
$0.27
$0.29

Cancellations are not permitted on written translations since we are obligated to pay the translator in full

once the job order is begun.

$0.34
$0.40
$0.38
$0.42
$0.36
$0.46

FLAT RATE MINIMUM OF $80.00 PER MOST LANGUAGES, REGARDLESS OF Tt






rtified



1E SIZE OF THE DOCUMENT



