Category MINIMUM

CHARGE

On-Site Meetings	Rate/hour	2 hours		
	Spanish	\$114	\$228	
	Amharic	\$192	\$384	
	Arabic	\$154	\$308	
	ASL*	\$180	\$360	Partner needed , if
Ca	ntonese	\$154	\$308	simultaneous
	Farsi	\$154	\$308	interpreting will be
	Hmong	\$192	\$384	intensive. Also, 2.5 hours and plus, a
	Italian	\$154	\$308	second interpreter
	Korean	\$154	\$308	will be needed.
N	landarin	\$154	\$308	
	Somali	\$192	\$384	
	Russian	\$154	\$308	
	Tagalog	\$154	\$308	
Viet	namese	\$180	\$360	

Other Languages - request quote

Zoom/Videoconference Meetings	Rate/hour	1.5 h	hours / except ASL	Partner needed , if simultaneous
	Spanish	\$114	\$171.0	interpreting will be
A	Amharic	\$192	\$288.0	intensive. Also, 2.5
	Arabic	\$154	\$231.0	hours and plus, a
	ASL	\$180	\$270.0	second interpreter
Car	ntonese	\$154	\$231.0	will be needed.
	Farsi	\$154	\$231.0	
	Hmong	\$192	\$288.0	
	Italian	\$154	\$231.0	
	Korean	\$154	\$231.0	
M	andarin	\$154	\$231.0	
	Russian	\$154	\$231.0	

Somali	\$192	\$288.0
Tagalog	\$154	\$231.0
Vietnamese	\$180	\$270.0

Other Languages - request quote

Phone Conferences		Rate/hour		1 hour	
	Spanish	\$	114.00	\$	114.00
	Amharic	\$	192.00	\$	192.00
	Arabic	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Cantonese	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Farsi	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Italian	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Korean	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Mandarin	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Russian	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Somali	\$	192.00	\$	192.00
	Tagalog	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
	Vietnamese	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
Other Lengueges					

Other Languages - request quote

We charge for additional time in 15 minute increments, rounded to the nearest 15 minutes.

Mileage will be charged at Standard IRS Reimbursement rate for the year if mileage is > 15 miles round trip.

You are committing to the booked time. If the meeting or conference ends early, the booked time is still due.

WRITTEN TRANSLATIONS	Professional Translator		Calif Court Ce
	Spanish	0.18/word	0.28/word
	Amharic	\$0.32	\$0.38
	Arabic	\$0.29	\$0.40
	Chinese	\$0.29	\$0.40
	Farsi	\$0.29	\$0.40
	French	\$0.25	\$0.34

Italian	\$0.25	\$0.34
Korean	\$0.29	\$0.40
Russian	\$0.28	\$0.38
Somali	\$0.32	\$0.42
Tagalog	\$0.27	\$0.36
Vietnamese	\$0.29	\$0.46

FLAT RATE MINIMUM OF \$80.00 PER MOST LANGUAGES, REGARDLESS OF TH

Cancellations are not permitted on written translations since we are obligated to pay the translator in full once the job order is begun.



HE SIZE OF THE DOCUMENT